STATYSTYKA MIESZKANCOW WG WIEKU | PLCI

Kryteria wyszukiwania:

Pobyt staly

gmina (dla calej bazy)

na dzien 2018-03-30
grupowanie data dzienng

Wiek Mezczyzn Kobiet Ogotem

0-2 622 585 1207
3 213 195 408
4-5 415 388 803

6 193 210 403

7 250 199 449
8-12 1100 1008 2108
13-15 492 480 972
16-17 352 320 672
18 197 152 349
19-65 11192 0 11192
19-60 0 10767 10767
> 65 2461 0 2461
> 60 0 6107 6107
ogotem 17487 20411 37898




